
AUGUST
Aug 16 Thur Meet and Greet for all Parents and Teachers, 6:00PM - 7:30PM

Aug 20 Mon

Hot lunch begins for those who pre-ordered, all other should bring their lunches

SEPTEMBER
Sept 3 Mon No School:  Labor Day 

Sept 11 Tue All School Open House; 7:00PM - 8:15PM

Sept 21 Fri No School:  Staff Development

OCTOBER
Oct 8 Mon No School:  Columbus Day

Oct 19  Fri  No School:  Parent - Teacher Conferences

NOVEMBER
Nov 2  Fri No School:  Staff Development

Nov 16 Fri 1st Trimester Ends
Nov 22-23 Thur-Fri No School:  Thanksgiving Holiday

DECEMBER
December 24 - January 4:  NO SCHOOL:  CHRISTMAS BREAK

JANUARY
Jan 7 Mon Classes Resume after Christmas Break

Jan 21 Mon No School:  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

January 27 - February 2 Catholic Schools Week

FEBRUARY
Feb 8 Fri No School:  Professional Development Day

Feb 18 Mon No School:  President's Day

MARCH
March 1 Fri 2nd Trimester Ends

March 15 Fri No School:  Professional Development Day

APRIL
April 15 - April 22 :  NO SCHOOL: EASTER VACATION

Apr 23 -24 Tue, Wed No School:  Staff Development

April 25 Thur Classes Resume After Break

MAY
May 27 Mon No School:  Memorial Day 

JUNE
June 7 Fri Last Day of School 

CALENDAR FOR THE 2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR

Dates of events will be added 

as they become available.    


